NOTE: The location of President Garcia’s Town Hall has been updated to be held in
Founders Hall (Building 10). (A Campus Announcement was shared yesterday with the
updated location.)
Welcome to Week 11!
This week’s Monday Minute includes:
• You’re Invited! President Garcia's Town Hall
• AB 1111: Common Course Numbering Update (Winter and Spring Registration)
• Accreditation Update

entrances—highlighting this information.
We are currently in Phase I of implementing the Common
Course Numbering System (AB1111), with additional changes
planned for Phases II and III through Fall 2027. To stay
current, please bookmark the Mt. SAC Changes and Updates
Website for the latest information.
Accreditation Update
In the October 2025 edition of On the Move, ACCJC honored
Mt. San Antonio College’s Rising Scholars Program for its